
足洗い場
EV地上
ホール

便所及び
洗面所

エレベーター 階段 足洗い場
EV地上
ホール

便所及び
洗面所

エレベーター 階段
駐車場
（床清掃）

30回 30回 30回 30回 30回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

30回 30回 30回 30回 30回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

30回 30回 30回 30回 30回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

30回 30回 30回 30回 30回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

29回 29回 29回 29回 29回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回 4回

31回 31回 31回 31回 31回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回 5回

366回 366回 366回 366回 366回 53回 53回 53回 53回 53回 53回

令和元年度　清掃実績年間実績表

片瀬海岸地下駐車場

日常清掃 週間清掃

９月小計

４月小計

５月小計

６月小計

７月小計

８月小計

合計

月

11月小計

12月小計

1月小計

2月小計

3月小計

10月小計


